SOL1
Translite Systems, Solmon Pendant
Page 1 of 2
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering Information
Fixture Metal Finish Lamping Option 1 Option 2
SOL1 - Solmon Pendant SN - Satin Nickel
PN - Polished Nickel
RB - Rubbed Bronze
BK - Black
WH - White
A100 - 100w A19, medium base
F26 - 26w Quad/Triple, GX24q-3
F32 - 32w Triple, GX24q-3
F42 - 42w Triple, GX24q-4
WC - White Cord
CL - Clear Cord
(Fixture supplied with
108" of cord - field
adjustable.)
CC - Classic Canopy*
(5.25"Ø x 1.75"h)
M5 - Modern Canopy*
(5"Ø x .625"h)
*�Fluorescent Ballast
must be remote.
5.0"
(127mm)
.625"
(15.88mm)
5.25"
(133.35mm)
1.75"
(44.45mm)
7.0"
(177.8mm)
5.0"
(127mm)
.75"
(19.05mm)
1.625"
(41.28mm)
17"
(431.8mm)
6"
(152.4mm)
0.65"
(16.50mm)
Modern Canopy
(Incandescent Lamp & Remote Ballast)
Classic Canopy
(Incandescent Lamp & Remote Ballast)
Modern Canopy
(Integral Ballast)
SOL1
Translite Systems, Solmon Pendant
Page 2 of 2
Philips Lightolier
e:	 lol.webmaster@philips.com
t:	 (508) 679-8131
w:	 www.lightolier.com
SOL1  November 16, 2011
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information	 Type:
Features
1. �Description: Seven layered, hand blown glass pendant with
enamel white inner casing. Turner gold with ruby accents.
Available in five metal finishes.
2. �Lamping: 100w A19, Medium base, 26w Quad/Triple,
GX24q-3, 32w Triple, GX24q-3 and 42w Triple, GX24q-4.
3. �Cord Options: White and clear cord. 18/3 AWG SJT Kevlar
cord for incandescent and 18/4 AWG SJT Kevlar cord for
fluorescent.
4. �Canopy Options: Classic canopy (5.25"Ø x 1.75"h) for